



**FILE NO.**

**TITLE**

**54-26**

L&M NECESSARY TO REPAIR, REPLACE AND MAINTAIN VARIOUS TYPES OF VALVES, ACTUATORS, APPURTENANCES AND RELATED FOR DEPT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES

**JUNE 18, 2026 J GILLIAM**

<b>BIDDER</b>	<b>BOND/CHECK</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>ADD. Y/N</b>	<b>NOTES</b>
---------------	-------------------	--------------	-----------------	--------------

FCX

5%

\$463,220.00

READER  
MONITER  
RECORDER

N PRICE  
G ASTON  
L DRAKE

NO ADDENDUMS



**FILE NO.**

**TITLE**

56-26

VALVES AND APPURTENANCES 20 INCH AND LARGER RE-BID FOR DEPT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES

JUNE 18, 2026 J GILLIAM

<b>BIDDER</b>	<b>BOND/CHECK</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>ADD. Y/N</b>	<b>NOTES</b>
---------------	-------------------	--------------	-----------------	--------------

NO BIDDERS

READER  
MONITER  
RECORDER

N PRICE  
G ASTON  
L DRAKE

NO ADDENDUMS



**FILE NO.**

**TITLE**

**57-26**

L&M NECESSARY TO REPAIR, MAINTAIN AND UPGRADE THE SUPERVISORY CONTROL & DATA CONTROL ACQUISITION (SCADA) SYSTEM FOR DEPT OF UTILITIES

**JUNE 18, 2026 J GILLIAM**

<b>BIDDER</b>	<b>BOND/CHECK</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>ADD. Y/N</b>	<b>NOTES</b>
---------------	-------------------	--------------	-----------------	--------------

PRO-TECH

5%

\$176,360.00

y

READER  
MONITER  
RECORDER

N PRICE  
G ASTON  
L DRAKE

NO ADDENDUMS



**FILE NO.**

**TITLE**

58-26

**INDIGENT CREMATION FOR DEPT OF PUBLIC HEALTH**

JUNE 18, 2026 S DECKER

<b>BIDDER</b>	<b>BOND/CHECK</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>ADD. Y/N</b>	<b>NOTES</b>
---------------	-------------------	--------------	-----------------	--------------

BICAN BROS

SEE BID

READER  
MONITER  
RECORDER

N PRICE  
G ASTON  
L DRAKE

NO ADDENDUMS